
Ref. GMGC/ADMIN/24-25/No.704      Date: 29/05/2025 

SPECIAL ROUTINE 
 

HINDI DEPARTMENT 
 

DATE SEMESTER ROOM TIME FACULTY 

29/05/2025 2 C1 1.00pm- 3.00 pm Dr. Palashi Biswas 

 

30/05/2025 

2 

6 

C1 

C1 

10.45 am – 11.45 pm 

11.45 am – 2.00 pm 

 

Dr. Palashi Biswas 

02/06/2025 4 

6 

7 

7 

11.45 am – 2.00 pm 

11.45 am – 2.00 pm 

 

Dr. Reshmi Panda Mukherjee 

03/06/2025 4 

6 

7 

7 

11.45 am – 2.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

 

Dr. Amar Kr. Chowdhury 

 

04/06/2025 

2 

4 

2 

C1 

7 

C1 

11.45 am – 1.00 pm 

1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Dr. Amar Kr. Chowdhury 

Dr. Amar Kr. Chowdhury 

Dr. Palashi Biswas 

05/06/2025 4 7 11.45 am –3.00 pm Dr. Reshmi Panda Mukherjee 

 

 

09/06/2025 

4 

4 

2 

6 

7 

7 

C1 

C1 

11.45 am –2.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

1.00 pm – 2.00 pm 

Dr. Reshmi Panda Mukherjee 

Dr. Palashi Biswas 

Dr. Reshmi Panda Mukherjee 

Dr. Palashi Biswas 

11/06/2025 4 7 10.45 am – 1.00 pm Dr. Palashi Biswas 

13/06/2025 4 7 11.45 am –3.00 pm Dr. Amar Kr. Chowdhury 

 

AEC-4 and IDC-3 classes will be taken in on-line mode. 


